31/01/2023
NOME

Abigail Marcal Vieira Moraes
Adalberto Carlos da Cruz
Adalberto Rodrigues Silveira
Adelia Lara Rezende da Silva
Adelia Sanches Ramos

Adenilce A. De Souza Trindade
Adenilce Riberio Firmino Alves
Alceu Ribeiro Guimaraes
Alcidia Firmino Nogueira
Alice Inacia Pereira

Alzira Batista Ola

Amanda Amabile Leonardo Ferraz
Ana Paula de Almeida M. Mauad
Ana Pivello de Oliveira

Anali Machado da Silveira
Aparecida de Souza

Aparecida do Carmo Silva Pama
Aparecida Donizete S. Moraes
Aparecida Marqui

Aparecido Donizete de Lima
Aparecido Pivello

Ariovaldo de Jesus

Arlindo Salvador de Souza
Avelino Pereira

Belmiro Vicente Neto

Benedita de Jesus Xavier
Cacildo Aparecido Muniz

Carla M. V. Da Silva Guimaraes
Carlos Eduardo Nogueira Silva
Carmem Ap Sanches Travaini
Celestina Bacani Ferreira
Celia Maria de Oliveira Nardi
Celso Ribeiro de Lima

Claudio de Oliveira

Cristiane Candida da Silva
Daniela C. R. P. Dos Santos
Darci de Almeida Brito

Dines Tereza de Lima Brito
Diniam dos Santos Menezes
Diva de Vasconcelos

Diva Goncalves de Vasconcelos
Dolorita A. Felipe Silva
Dorival de Souza

Edgar Belo Jardim

Edvania Ribeiro de Souza
Eliana Aparecida Pinto
Elisabete Goncalves de Souza
Elizabete Ferreira de Melo
Elza Antonia Zafra Parada
Elza Lina de Almeida

Ercilio Francisco Ribeiro
FEunice de Souza Alves

Eunice Soares da Silva

Fatima A. Da Silva

Fatima Regina de Boni
Fernanda de Castro Mauad Tonin
Francelina Candida de Souza
Francisca Domingos da S Lima
Francisco Bernardes da Silva
Francisco Marques da Silva
Genesio Correa da Silva

Geny de Assis Santos

Gessi da Silva dos Passos
Gilmar de Jesus

Gracia A. De Souza Guerra
Helio Silva Ramos

Humberto Cortezia da Silva
Iolanda B. Vieira Gasparete
Iraci Alves Maciel

Irene Marcal Gasparetti

Irene Marcal Gasparetti
Isamar Rodrigues de Melo Ramos
Izabel Martins de Boni

Izilda dos Santos Reis

RELACAO DA REMUNRACAO DOS BENEFICIARIOS

TOTAL PROVENTOS
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.524,22
.325,41
.286,33
.457,95
.877,70
.203,22
.325,41
.208,67
.590,49
.175,52
.417,13
.954,85
.343,64
.445,90
.156,12
.877,70
.302,00
.325,41
.921,97
.716,70
.943,97
.811,43
.391, 68
.717,14
.191,12
.428,88
.191,12
.999, 84
.121,61
.042,87
.686,91
.159,15
.439,01
.524,22
.048,40
.943,96
.302,00
.524,22
.885,33
.798, 93
.391, 68
.665,92
.325,41
.953,00
.193,40
.628,47
.048,40
.457,95
.801,57
.296,05
.302,00
.302,00
.448,76
.302,00
.299,39
.629,12
.891,49
.457,95
.286,33
.325,41
.524,22
.462,33
.686,91
.806,28
.629,12
.180, 96
.811,43
.956,41
.015, 36
.286,33
.087,52
.328,65
.964,10
.406,37

TOTAL DESCONTOS

13,25
377,50
532,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,05
0,00
0,00
239,16
0,00
1.169,92
0,00
823,57
656,43
0,00
264,00
246,31
597,40
0,00
647,25
0,00
433,95
1.083,42
452,36
0,00
263,83
1.364,08
998,23
579,42
549,40
342,85
189,04
440,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.060,22
629,47
0,00
354,15
369,65
423,86
345,34
1.458,92
758,89
288,51
219,22
558,52
0,00
234,39
310,52
0,00
587,97
189,56
0,00
0,00
0,00
278,71
0,00
425,98
574,83
615,91
1.269,83
0,00
0,00
144,57
0,00
0,00
0,00
144,49
279,32
0,00
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.510,97

947,91

.753,73
.457,95
.877,70
.203,22
.325,41
.178, 62
.590,49
.175,52
.177,97
.954,85
.173,72
.445,90
.332,55
.221,27
.302,00
.061,41
.675, 66
.119, 30
.943,97
.164,18
.391, 68
.283,19
.107,70

976,52

.191,12
.736,01
.757,53
.044, 64
.107,49
.609,75
.096,16
.335,18
.608,15
.943,96
.302,00
.524,22
.825,11
.169, 46
.391, 68
.311,77

955,76

.529,14
.848,06
.169,55
.289,51
.169,44
.582,35
.737,53
.302,00
.067,61
.138,24
.302,00
.711,42
.439,56
.891,49
.457,95
.286,33
.046,70
.524,22
.036,35
.112,08
.190,37
.359,29
.180,96
.811,43
.811,84
.015, 36
.286,33
.087,52
.184,16
.684,78
.406,37



Jair Ferreira dos Reis

Jamil Neves Trindade

Jane Tonelli

Janice Laurindo Oliveira
Jesus Donizetti Correia

Joana das Dores Lourenco

Joao da Silva Ribeiro

Joao Fernandes Braga

Joao Heitor Vicente

Jonas Donizete dos Santos
Jorge Luiz de Oliveira

Jose Antonio Ferreira

Jose da Cruz Rezende

Jose Martins dos Santos
Jovelino Diogo

Jovino Vieira Pontes Neto
Juliana Carlos da Cruz

Laura Rosa Gomes

Lia Mara Batista Perossi
Lidia E. S. Amancio da Silva
Lordelina T. De Moraes Izabel
Lourdes do Carmo Monteiro
Lourival Humberto Cabeca
Lucia Fatima dos Santos Bornin
Lucia Helena Aparicio

Luciana Aparecida Gongalves
Luciene Fatima R. Rodrigues
Luiz Batista Neto

Luzia Ap. Pivelo Esquiapati
Luzia Aparecida Mafra
Luzinete Maria Conceicao
Magdalena Custodia Panhan
Manoel Bento da Silva

Manoel Bento da Silva

Mara Lucia Batista

Marcelo Borges Alves

Marcia A. Vietts Pivello
Marcia Regina Iunes Ferreira
Marcos Antonio Garcia

Marcos de Oliveira Santos
Maria Aparecida da Silva Ramos
Maria Aparecida de Amaral
Maria Aparecida dos Reis
Maria Batista Casali

Maria Conceicao O. Aguiar
Maria Constantino da Silva
Maria das Dores Viana

Maria das Dores Viana

Maria das Gracas da S. Pivelo
Maria de Souza Meira Braz
Maria do C. M. Gasparetti
Maria E. Coelho Cordeiro
Maria F. Squiapati Nicolau
Maria Helena da S M de Arruda
Maria Inacia da Silva Sobrinha
Maria Iraci Francischini Elias
Maria Jose Maciel Levi

Maria Jose Maggioni Furlan
Maria Lucia do Nascimento
Maria Rosa de Souza da Silva
Maria Sonia Borges Goncalves
Maria Tubias Vicente

Mariza Jose Teixeira de Souza
Marlene Inacia de Souza
Marlene Inacia de Souza

Marli Francisca dos Santos
Matheus G. Campos Figueiredo
Maurina Pereira Ribeiro

Mauro Inacio da Silva

Mauro Rodrigues da Silva
Meire Livia David Cancado
Milton Martins dos Santos
Minelita Pereira de Lima
Miriam Eunice de Almeida
Nadir Finotte

Nair Oliveira Souza

Neusa Aparecida Mendes

Neuso de Almeida Martins
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.302,00
.696,50
.021,88
.627,38
.988,11

631,77

.811,43
.302,00
.302,00
.488,41
.302,00
.931,16
.876,61
.468,80
.792,43
.286,14
.443,56
.899,45
.637,89
.954,85
.816,55
.405,71
.302,00
.742,78
.799, 36
.120,00
.628,17
.529,90
.302,00
.302,00
.325,41
.953,00
.953,00
.054,02
.302,00
.393,73
.912,96
.418,08
.274,37
.391, 68
.302,00
.457,95
.811,43
.391, 68
.391, 68
.408,42
.943,97
.877,70
.302,00
.670,22
.780,47
.801,56
.391,73
.957,83
.369,35
.391, 68
.811,43
.317,61
.801,57
.325,41
.457,95
.877,70
.325,41
.506, 90
.526,07
.325,41
.791,58
.402,18
.536,66
.360,24
.856,96
.457,95
.428,88
.457,95
.087,52
.302,00
.735,08
.302,00

197,86
0,00

.472,80

568,89
0,00
13,25
0,00
0,00
284,46
520,34
0,00
0,00
0,00
514,06
0,00

.286,53

40,46
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

47,65
0,00
0,00

218,72
637,02

.458,42

54,14
274,05
0,00
13,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

.072,10

357,93
325,06
486,00
0,00
0,00
526,11
0,00
0,00
407,69
194,61
245,21
383,98
46,77
0,00
828,91
0,00
0,00
329,63
0,00
646,85
142,84
219,22
0,00
573,98
233,30
319,59
537,91
287,74
463,09

.043,56

445,50
682,12
475,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
298, 64
437,95
0,00
339,29
0,00
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.104,14
.696,50
.549,08
.058,49
.988,11

618,52

.811,43
.302,00
.017,54

968,07

.302,00
.931,16
.876,61

954,74

.792,43
.999,61
.403,10
.899,45
.637,89
.954,85
.816,55
.358,06
.302,00
.742,78
.580, 64
.482,98
.169,75
.475,76
.027,95
.302,00
.312,16
.953,00
.953,00
.054,02
.302,00
.393,73
.840,86
.060,15
.949,31

905,68

.302,00
.457,95
.285,32
.391, 68
.391, 68
.000,73
.749,36
.632,49

918,02

.623,45
.780,47
.972,65
.391,73
.957,83
.039,72
.391, 68
.164,58
.174,77
.582,35
.325,41

883,97

.644,40
.005,82
.968,99
.238,33

862,32

.748,02

956,68

.854,54

885,19

.856,96
.457,95
.428,88
.159,31
.649,57
.302,00
.395,79
.302,00



Neuza Tereza P. Facchini 2.717,14 0,00 2.717,14
Nicaulo Tenora da Silva 1.799,70 0,00 1.799,70
Nilda Dellega Monteiro 1.811,43 0,00 1.811,43
Nilton Edson de Carvalho 1.811,43 573,84 1.237,59
Nilva Benedita da Silva Santos 1.866,93 0,00 1.866,93
Nilva Benedita da Silva Santos 1.302,00 775,89 526,11
Norma Lucia Souza 651,00 212,00 439,00
Odete Maria da Silva Spagnol 2.619,067 611,02 2.008,65
Olimpio Soares de Souza 1.391,068 0,00 1.391,068
Oscar Pereira da Silva 2.120,70 1.092,55 1.028,15
Paulo Marcelo de Castro Mauad 2.422,55 38,89 2.383,606
Paulo Roberto Pinto 4.069,92 728,45 3.341,47
Pedro Donizeti de Souza 2.693,11 59,18 2.633,93
Raul Miguel de Oliveira Correa 3.579,10 182,006 3.397,04
Rejany Maria Moraes 3.628,81 0,00 3.628,81
Rita Maria de Souza 651,00 0,00 651,00
Rosangela Maria da Silva Souza 3.439,01 1.007,72 2.431,29
Sandra A. De Oliveira Romero 3.191,11 0,00 3.191,11
Sandra Ferreira da Silva 4.821,62 2.135,98 2.685, 04
Sara Regina Vicente 2.052,57 11,14 2.041,143
Saula Silvestre 4.203,26 1.730,87 2.472,39
Sebastiana Elias da Costa 1.811,43 0,00 1.811,43
Sebastiana Muniz Pereira 1.325,41 463,79 861,62
Sebastiao Rodrigues da Silva 3.337,44 145,81 3.191,63
Sonia A. F. Muniz Geraldelli 3.801,50 219,20 3.582,30
Sonia Aparecida Ramos Diogo 3.987,52 261,06 3.726,46
Sylvia F. De A. Silva Lacerda 1.474,066 524,78 949, 88
Telma M. Gomes Santos Oliveira 2.019,04 0,00 2.019,04
Terezinha de F. Pontes Silva 2.274,37 792,95 1.481,42
Terezinha Valentin Alves 1.325,41 0,00 1.325,41
Thereza Miquelina de Paula 2.816,55 0,00 2.816,55
Therezinha Fernandes Spinelli 1.943,97 13,25 1.930,72
Uziel Nogueira de Menezes 1.748,04 0,00 1.748,064
Valeria Apareicda Neves Mattos 1.463,86 0,00 1.463,86
Valter Augusto Pereira 1.590,49 415,14 1.175,35
Vanda Oliveira de Souza 2.158,14 399,44 1.758,70
Vanda Rosa de Jesus Fagliari 1.302,00 423,95 878,05
Vanderlei Batista de Lima 1.394,85 487,21 907, 64
Vilson Arantes 1.302,00 13,02 1.288,98
Zzilda de Souza Elias 1.829,06 0,00 1.829,06

465.426,32 58.088,82 407.337,5



